		0.7
	ASM	0.5
Ins	1.60	CASO LIKE
INS. CASE OWNER:		/ F / DAC
Surveyor:	DOI: ASSIGNMENT	Date / Time. 4100 4
Pre-assign / CCU / FTE	e Tanesa	
Insured Vehicle No.	685 Claim No.	samoval6 (140371
	The state of the s	
KN		Ellows:
Insured Tel No.	HP: Make / Mi	
Excess Sec II :S\$		ccident :
Is driver the owner? (YES / (V)	Nature of Accident :	<u> </u>
If NO. Driver Name / Age:		EPORT: YES NO : TP GIA REPORT: (YES) NO
Driver Tel No. :	(V/L: (YES) NO) Insured Li	ability: % Final ? Yes / No
staggyas-		
O INSRS: No O	NSRS: INSRS:	INSRS:
	WSP: WSP:	WSP:
H H H	Tel: Liability: Liability	Tel: Liability:
(W - L)	RMKS: RMKS:	RMKS:
Date/ Time	20 min 1 min	
CE10 RV4-42-	X 54T L9X - X	STAGE DATE/PIC
		Non-Reporting ltr (1st):
		Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):
101W/C		
+ other		Notification ltr (if non-pickup):
11/10/19 - 10/10/2	IA Rec'd	Call OI: / CVL
11/10/10 - 101 61		Call OI: CV After call lir to OI: 151015
11/10/10 - VOI GI	nular smal us.	Call OI: After call lir to OI: Documentation Check List: Handler Typist
11/10/10 - VOI GI	MULLAN . EMA! LO!.	Call OI: CV After call lir to OI: 151015
11 10 10 - V DI GI 15/10 - VALUTA M 21/10 - CI LONDANIA 21/10 - CI LONDANIA 21/10 - CI LONDANIA	MULLAN . EMAY LO !. MIN OT . TO ACT NO AUF. I MEA / PINE / ACT INTO. WHO STATUL TOWN OF TO ME TIMP	Call OI: After call lir to OI: Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification Itr (if non-pickup) After call lir to OI: Authorisation To Act:
11 10 10 - V 01 61 15/10 - Valvilled W	MULLAN . EMA! LO!.	Call OI: After call lir to OI: Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher:
11 - 10 10 - 01 61 15/10 - 40/11/11/11 1/11 - 1/2/11/11/11 1/11 - 1/2/11/10/1 2/1	MULLAN . EMAJ LOI. NAM OI . TO ACT NO AUE. I MEA . ALV MID. WM STATUL from OI to be frup nay cand to	Call OI: After call lir to OI: Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification itr (if non-pickup) After call itr to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill:
11 10 10 - V DI GI 15/10 - VALUTA M 21/10 - CI LONDANIA 21/10 - CI LONDANIA 21/10 - CI LONDANIA	MULLAN . EMAJ LOI. NAM OI . TO ACT NO AUE. I MEA . ALV MID. WM STATUL from OI to be frup nay cand to	Call OI: After call lir to OI: Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification itr (if non-pickup) After call itr to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:
11 - 10 10 - 01 61 15/10 - 40/11/11/11 1/11 - 1/2/11/11/11 1/11 - 1/2/11/10/1 2/1	MULLAN EMA LOI. AND OI TY ACT NO AVE. I MEA LIVE / ACK INTO. UM HATHLE From OI to be from MAIL COND. TO	Call OI: After call lir to OI: Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification itr (if non-pickup) After call itr to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill:
11 - 10 10 - 01 61 15/10 - 40/11/11/11 1/11 - 1/2/11/11/11 1/11 - 1/2/11/10/1 2/1	MULLAN . EMAJ LOI. NAM OI . TO ACT NO AUE. I MEA . ALV MID. WM STATUL from OI to be frup nay cand to	Call OI: After call lir to OI: Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill:
11 - 10 10 - 01 61 15/10 - 40/11/11/11 1/11 - 1/2/11/11/11 1/11 - 1/2/11/10/1 2/1	MULLAN . EMAN LO I. NOWN OI . TV ACT NO AVE . INFA / AVE / ACT SISTE. UM STATUL From OI to be frup AND COULTP	Call OI: After call lir to OI: Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR:
11 - 10 10 - 01 61 15/10 - 40/11/11/11 1/11 - 1/2/11/11/11 1/11 - 1/2/11/10/1 2/1	MULLAN EMA LOI. AND OI TY ACT NO AVE. I MEA LIVE / ACK INTO. UM HATHLE From OI to be from MAIL COND. TO	Call OI: After call lir to OI: Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Finil Repair Bill: Cur Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice: LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction:
11 - 10 10 - 01 61 15/10 - 40/11/11/11 1/11 - 1/2/11/11/11 1/11 - 1/2/11/10/1 2/1	MULLAN . EMAN LO I. NOWN OI . TV ACT NO AVE . INFA / AVE / ACT SISTE. UM STATUL From OI to be frup AND COULTP	Call OI: After call lir to OI: Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to OI: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR:
11 10 119 - V 01 G1 15/10 - Walnishy W 21 PARTY 1/11 - KALLITON EN 1/15 - PIVE PAGE ME	MULLAN . EMAN LO I. NOWN OI . TV ACT NO AVE . INFA / AVE / ACT SISTE. UM STATUL From OI to be frup AND COULTP	Call Of: After call lir to Of: Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to Of: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time:	MULLAN . E MAJ LO I. MYM DI . TY ACT NO AVE. MEA / NYE / ACE INTU. WHO STATUL FROM DI TO BE FROMP AND COLORE. CELLAR ELLA OLEGO-20 Sent By:	Call Of: After call lir to Of: Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to Of: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time:	Sent By:	Call Of: After call lir to Of: Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to Of: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: FINALIZATION Date/Time: S\$ 700-00	Sent By: Confirm with: (3 days) Reduction:	Call Of: After call lir to Of: Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to Of: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: FINALIZATION Date/Time: SS 2700-00 FINAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time:	Sent By:	Call Of: After call lir to Of: Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to Of: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: FINALIZATION Date/Time: SS 700 00 FINAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time: Final Liability: % (Agree)	Sent By: Confirm with: (2 days) Reduction: 4 Confirm with:	Call Of: After call lir to Of: Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to Of: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: FINALIZATION Date/Time: FINAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time: Final Liability: % (Agrain Cost: SS Loss of Rental (LOR): SS	Sent By: Confirm with: (days) Reduction: 4 Confirm with: (days)	Call Of: After call lir to Of: Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to Of: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: FINALIZATION Date/Time: FINAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time: Final Liability: % (Agrain Cost: SS Loss of Rental (LOR): SS Loss of Use (LOU): SS (S	Sent By: Confirm with: (days) x days)	Call Of: After call lir to Of: Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to Of: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Pinul Repair Bill: Car Rental lirvoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: FINALIZATION Date/Time: Final Liability: % (Agrain Cost: SS Loss of Rental (LOR): SS (S Loss of Income (LOI): SS (S S	Sent By: Confirm with: (days) x days) x days) Confirm value (days) x days)	Call Of: After call lir to Of: Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to Of: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: FINALIZATION Date/Time: FINAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time: Final Liability: % (Agrain Cost: SS Loss of Rental (LOR): SS (S Loss of Income (LOI): SS (S LOR only LOU only LOR + LOU	Sent By: Confirm with: (days) x days)	Call Of: After call lir to Of: Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to Of: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Pinul Repair Bill: Car Rental lirvoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: FINALIZATION Date/Time: Final Liability: % (Agrain Cost: SS Loss of Rental (LOR): SS (S Loss of Income (LOI): SS (S S	Sent By: Confirm with: (days) x days) x days) Confirm value (days) x days)	Call Of: After call lir to Of: Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to Of: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bilk: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: FINALIZATION Date/Time: FINAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time: Final Liability: % (Agrain Cost: SS Loss of Rental (LOR): SS (S Loss of Income (LOI):	Sent By: Confirm with: (days) x days) x days) Confirm value (days) x days)	Call Of: After call lir to Of: Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to Of: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: 1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Priyate Settle 2) Report Format:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: FINALIZATION Date/Time: FINAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time: Final Liability: % (Agrain Cost: SS Loss of Rental (LOR): SS (S Loss of Income (LOI):	Sent By: Confirm with: (days) Reduction: % Confirm with reced / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: (days) x days) x days) x days) LOR + LO Tick only one)	Call Of: After call lir to Of: Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to Of: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: FINALIZATION Date/Time: FINAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time: Final Liability: % (Agrain Cost. SS Loss of Rental (LOR): SS (S Loss of Income (LOI):	Sent By: Confirm with: (days) x days) x days) x days) LOR +LO[[Tick only one]	Call Of: After call lir to Of: Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to Of: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: 1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: FINALIZATION Date/Time: FINAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time: Final Liability: Repair Cost: SS Loss of Rental (LOR): SS Loss of Income (LOI): SS SS SS SS SS SS SS SS SS	Sent By: Confirm with: (days) x days) LOR + LO[[Tick only one] (Capting with: (agrow of the particle) Confirm with (days) x days) LOR + LO[[Tick only one]	Call Of: After call lir to Of: Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to Of: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: 1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Priyate Settle 2) Report Format:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: FINALIZATION Date/Time: FINAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time: Final Liability: % (Agrain Cost. SS Loss of Rental (LOR): SS (S Loss of Income (LOI):	Sent By: Confirm with: (days) x days) x days) x days) LOR +LO[[Tick only one]	Call Of: After call lir to Of: Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification lir (if non-pickup) After call lir to Of: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: 1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee:

Interview (\$

Tech, Invs 15

Weetend (S

Repartemen:

Lump Som H.P.J. C.

Photos

Ottors

TOTAL

BODYFIX

NO 10 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 2A #04-06 AMK AUTOPOINT SINGAPORE 568047

Tel No.: 62571289 Fax No.: 64837432 E-Mail: bodyfix@singnet.com.sg

Tax Reg. No.: 53010635C Buss. Reg. No.: 53010635C

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD 8 SHENTON WAY #27-01 AXA TOWER SINGAPORE 068811

Attention : Motor Claim Department

Contact: 3387288 Fax No.: 8804838

Estimate ES191007

Date: 08/10/2019

Vehicle Num.: SKQ 8849 X Make/Model: BMW 520-2013 Chassis/Eng#: WBA5A32040D334538

Accident Date : 18/09/2019

Claim No.:

Reference Policy No.:

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount S\$
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7.	1 PC 1 PC 10 PCS 1 PC 1 PC 1 PC 1 PC	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER - RH FRONT BUMPER CLIPS FRONT BUMPER SENSOR * FOG LAMP (FRONT - RH) * FOG LAMP GRILLE RH * FOG LAMP COVER RH *	3.50	1,380.00 38.00 35.00 490.00 530.00 45.00 89.00
		List TotalS\$: 10% : 1273.	5	2,607.00
		LABOUR : RUST-PROOFING ON THE ACCIDENT AFFECTED PORTIONS		50.00 X
		LABOUR TO REPLACE ABOVE PARTS, PANEL BEAT, REPAIR & RE-ALIGN DAMAGE PARTS	2	∞ 6 00.00
		SPRAY PAINT FRONT BUMPER & AFFECTED AREAS	2	500.00
		Labour Total S\$: 1673.5		1,150.00
		20/01/200		

SingDollars | Three Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty-Seven Only

E. & O.E.

Total S\$:

3,757.00

E & O.E. Total S\$:

Total S\$:

Total S\$:

Total S\$:

Total S\$:

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

To resurvey before/after spray painting:

To display damaged part(a) during resurvey.

To display damaged part(a) during resurvey.

Parts prices are subject to confirmation:

Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice".

No illegal modification(a) is allowed.

Supplementary there(a) must be resurveyed a la subject to final approval from Insurance Co.

. Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

. Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

wner ID Type:	Company
wner ID:	695G
entale Details	
ehicle No.:	SKQ8849X
ehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	08 Oct 2019
ehicle Make:	B.M.W.
ehicle Model:	520I AT D/AB 2WD 4DR LED NAV
rimary Colour:	Silver
Nanufacturing Year:	2013
ngine No.:	B8350626N20B20B
Chassis No.:	WBA5A32040D334538
Maximum Power Output:	135.0 kW (181 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$46,022.00
Original Registration Date:	10 Sep 2014
First Registration Date:	10 Sep 2014
ransfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid:	\$51,431.00
ntended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	09 Sep 2024
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$36,001.00
ntended COE Rebate Details	00 Son 2024
COE Expiry Date:	09 Sep 2024
COE Category:	E - Open Category
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$74,403.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$35,916.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$71,917.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 08 Oct 2019

Menu



Service Request Details

Claim

S9M02216

Reference

None &

Loss Date

September 18, 2019

Report Date

Oct 3, 2019 11:12:53 AM

Request Date

October 3, 2019

Due Date

October 10, 2019

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

P. Yu Zhm
T. 4.57p.m
V. Qu4
G.



Next Step

Agree to perform service

Decline Work Accept Work

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SKQ8849X

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) -

Menu

Model 2011-2.0 A

,,,

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

NEW UNIVERSE MANUFACTURING PTE LTD 11 KALLANG PLACE, #04-08, 339155, Singapore 91063858 JOSEPH@NUENGRG.COM

Claim Handler

TAN Jas 6568804844 jas.tan@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Notes

6

New Message

Summer Lee (LKK Auto)

From:

BodyFix <bodyfix@singnet.com.sg>

Sent:

Thursday, 3 October, 2019 10:27 AM

To:

SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Subject:

[EXTERNAL] surveyor request for SKQ 8849 X

Attachments:

SKQ 8849X GIA-180919.pdf

Categories:

Shekhar

Dear Officer,

Our ref: SKQ 8849 X Your insured: SGT 68 S

DOA: 18/09/19

Kindly arrange your surveyor to inspect our client's car at:

Workshop: Bodyfix

Address: Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A #04-06 AMK Autopoint S(568047)

GIA as attached, pls acknowledge us by email or call 62571289.

Best Regards, Yuzhen

BODYFIX

10 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 2A #04-06 AMK AUTOPOINT SINGAPORE 568047

TEL: 6257 1289 / 6483 7430 FAX: 6483 7432



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

07 October, 2019

NEW UNIVERSE MANUFACTURING PTE LTD

11 KALLANG PLACE, #04-08, SINGAPORE 339155

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: S9M022I6 // CC4/ASM19017509/gb3

YOUR REF

: SGT 68S

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGT 68S & SKQ 8849S ALONG/AT UPPER BOON KENG CARPARK ON 18/09/2019

We write to inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer, AXA insurance Singapore Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your motor policy.

We have received a third party claim(s) from BODYFIX acting on behalf of the owner of SKQ 8849S against your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to your insurer. Under the Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident with the accident vehicle (whether damaged or not) within 24 hours or by the next working day after the accident. The primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your version of the accident to AXA. Omission to report the accident will result in a loss of your No Claim Discount (NCD) upon renewal of your policy, and will prejudice any claim(s) by or against you. We would appreciate it if you could urgently file a report at our approved reporting centre.

The report has to be lodged at any of AXA Premium Workshops or reporting centres (subject to your policy). For the list of AXA Premium Workshops conveniently located throughout Singapore, please refer to the back of your Certificate of Insurance or the accompanying folder, or visit https://www.axa.com.sg/customer-care/personal/motor/motor-claims

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to CeciliaChong@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Copy of the letter of authorization
- Video footage of accident (if any)

· Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to cst@axa.com.sg or deliver it by hand to AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Customer Care Centre.

You should also IMMEDIATELY forward us by hand any letters or Courts Summons received from the other party involved in the accident. You should not negotiate, admit liability or offer payment to them.

We would like to bring to your attention that under Policy Condition, your insurer shall have full discretion in the process and settlement of the said third party claim subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy.

To enable us to look into the matter immediately, please let us hear from you within seven (7) days from date of this letter. In accordance with the policy conditions, your insurer reserve the right to repudiate the said claim to you should you not give proper notice to us of any occurrence which may give rise to it.

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact as at 6749 4274 or CeciliaChong@lkkauto.com. Please quote our claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely, Cecilia Chong

CC : AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Motor Claim Department

Number Of Shares

Currency

WHILST EVERY ENDEAVOR IS MADE TO ENSURE THAT INFORMATION PROVIDED IS UPDATED AND CORRE DISCLAIMS ANY LIABILITY FOR ANY DAMAGE OR LOSS THAT MAY BE CAUSED AS A RESULT OF ANY ERR

Business Profile (Company) of NEW UNIVERSE MANUFACTURING PTE LTD (199702519E)

The Following Are The Br	ief Particulars of :	165		E TO THE REAL PROPERTY.		
Registration No.	3	199702	2519E			
Company Name.	3	NEW L	INIVERSE MANUFACTURING PTE LTD			
Former Name if any	1					
Incorporation Date.	4	15/04/	997			
Company Type	4	EXEM	PT PRIVATE COMPANY LIMITED BY SHA	ARES		
Status			ompany			
Status Date	:	15/04/	1997			
Principal Activities		100	THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSONS AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSONS AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSONS AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSONS AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSONS AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED	PLAN STATE		
Activities (I)	:	MANU	FACTURE OF DIES, MOULDS, TOOLS, J	IGS AND FIXTURES		
Description		MANUF PLASTIC PRODS NEC				
Activities (II)	1	MANUFACTURE OF PLASTIC CABLE TIES (22218)				
Description	1					
Capital		2500	A STATE OF THE RES	With Street of the		
Issued Share Capital	Number of Shar	es*	Currency	Share		
(AMOUNT)	9-3					
400000	400000		SINGAPORE, DOLLARS	ORD		
* Number of Shares include	es number of Treasury S	Shares	5			
Paid-Up Capital	Number of Shar	res	Currency	Share		
(AMOUNT)						
400000			SINGAPORE, DOLLARS	ORE		

WHILST EVERY ENDEAVOR IS MADE TO ENSURE THAT INFORMATION PROVIDED IS UPDATED AND CORRE-DISCLAIMS ANY LIABILITY FOR ANY DAMAGE OR LOSS THAT MAY BE CAUSED AS A RESULT OF ANY ERR

Business Profile (Company) of NEW UNIVERSE MANUFACTURING PTE LTD (199702519E)

Registered Office Address	13	11 KALLANG PL/ #04-08 SINGAPORE (33	0.5	
Date of Address	:			
Date of Last AGM	:			
Date of Last AR	4	02/04/2018		
FYE As At Date of Last AR	:	30/06/2017		
Audit Firms	Section 20 and	erit Busar Inj	St. Jr. B. T. Superfield	Old Section 1
NAME	S-Mark Million Will	DESCRIPTION	PRODUCE OF STREET	Comment of the last
T S CHOO & CO				
Charges	20,000	1000000	DESTRUCTION OF THE REAL PROPERTY.	THE SHALL SHALL BE
Charge No.	Date Registered	Currer	ncy Amount Sect	ured Chargee
Officers/Authorised Repres	entative(s)	LOCAL PROPERTY.	A 14 . 14 . 15	
Name	STATE OF THE	ID	Nationality	Source of Address
Address	THE SECTION		Position Held	Address
TEY KING LIAN		S2532492G	MALAYSIAN	ACRA
226 ANG MO KIO AVENUE #12-605 SINGAPORE (560226)	1		Director	
TAY KENG CHONG		S2534677G	MALAYSIAN	OSCARS
404 WOODLANDS STREET #03-62 SINGAPORE (730404)	41		Director	
LIM SENG CHONG		S2539534D	SINGAPORE CITIZEN	OSCARS
68 MILTONIA CLOSE THE SHAUGHNESSY SINGAPORE (768220)			Director	
KHOO TIN HOH		S2539211F	MALAYSIAN	ACRA

WHILST EVERY ENDEAVOR IS MADE TO ENSURE THAT INFORMATION PROVIDED IS UPDATED AND CORRE DISCLAIMS ANY LIABILITY FOR ANY DAMAGE OR LOSS THAT MAY BE CAUSED AS A RESULT OF ANY ERR

Business Profile (Company) of NEW UNIVERSE MANUFACTURING PTE LTD (199702519E)

Vam	e	ID	6	Nationality	Source of Address
Addr	ess			Position Held	Address
#02 TEC	ANG MO KIO AVENUE 1 -1509 CK GHEE VISTA GAPORE (560320)			Director	
ANG	3 BEE WAH	S0196745	В	SINGAPORE CITIZEN	ACRA
	PHILLIPS AVENUE GAPORE (546924)			Secretary	
LIM	SENG CHONG	S2539534	D	SINGAPORE CITIZEN	OSCARS
THE	MILTONIA CLOSE E SHAUGHNESSY GAPORE (768220)			Managing Director	
Shar	eholder(s)	STEWARTS.	- 83		7750
Nam		ID		ionality/Place of orporation/Origin	Source of Address
Addı	ress	B Commence	1		
1	TEY KING LIAN	S2532492G MALAYSIAN		ALAYSIAN	ACRA
	226 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 1 #12-605 SINGAPORE (560226)				
	Ordinary(Number)	Currency	No.	Charles of the last	
	100000	SINGAPORE,	DOLL	ARS	
2	TAY KENG CHONG	S2534677G	M	ALAYSIAN	OSCARS
	404 WOODLANDS STREET 41 #03-62 SINGAPORE (730404)				
	Ordinary(Number)	Currency		The Real Property lies	
	100000	SINGAPORE,	DOLL	ARS	
		S2539211F	The same	ALAYSIAN	ACRA

WHILST EVERY ENDEAVOR IS MADE TO ENSURE THAT INFORMATION PROVIDED IS UPDATED AND CORRE DISCLAIMS ANY LIABILITY FOR ANY DAMAGE OR LOSS THAT MAY BE CAUSED AS A RESULT OF ANY ERR

Business Profile (Company) of NEW UNIVERSE MANUFACTURING PTE LTD (199702519E)

Shar	eholder(s)			TOTAL PROPERTY.
Name		ID	Source of Address	
	320 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 1 #02-1509 TECK GHEE VISTA SINGAPORE (560320)			
	Ordinary(Number)	Currency	man post side of the later	103
	100000	SINGAPORE,	DOLLARS	
4	LIM SENG CHONG	S2539534D	SINGAPORE CITIZEN	OSCARS
	68 MILTONIA CLOSE THE SHAUGHNESSY SINGAPORE (768220)			
	Ordinary(Number)	Currency		
	100000	SINGAPORE,	DOLLARS	

Abbreviation

UL - Local Entity not registered with ACRA

UF - Foreign Entity not registered with ACRA

AR - Annual Return

AGM - Annual General Meeting

FS - Financial Statements

FYE - Financial Year End

OSCARS - One Stop Change of Address Reporting Service by Immigration & Checkpoint Authority,

Note:

- The information contained in this Business Profile is extracted from lodgements filed by this entity with ACRA.
- The list of officers for this entity is available for online authentication within 30 days from the date of purchase of this Busir the QR code available on the last page of this profile to access the authentication page. For more information, please visit §

WHILST EVERY ENDEAVOR IS MADE TO ENSURE THAT INFORMATION PROVIDED IS UPDATED AND CORRE-DISCLAIMS ANY LIABILITY FOR ANY DAMAGE OR LOSS THAT MAY BE CAUSED AS A RESULT OF ANY ERR

Business Profile (Company) of NEW UNIVERSE MANUFACTURING PTE LTD (199702519E)

FOR REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES AND BUSINESS NAMES SINGAPORE

RECEIPT NO.

: ACRA190108121390

DATE

: 08/01/2019

This is computer generated. Hence no signature required.

Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Sent: Tuesday, 15 October 2019 10:57 AM

To: JOSEPH@NUENGRD.COM

Subject: <STANDARD NOTIFICATION LETTER> OUR REF: CC4/ASM19017509/Ggb3 ***

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGT 68S & SKQ 8849S ON 18/09/2019 ***

15 OCTOBER 2019

NEW UNIVERSE MANUFACTURING PTE LTD

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/ASM19017509/Ggb3

YOUR REF : SGT 68S

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGT 68S & SKQ 8849S ALONG/AT 17 UPPER BOON KENG ROAD ON 18/09/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from **BODYFIX** acting on behalf of the owner of SKQ 8849S against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in our favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to ceciliachong@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Driver's Work Permit
- Employment Letter from your company
- Authorisation letter
- Rental Agreement/ Leasing Agreement
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep
 us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6749 4274 or email us at cecliachong@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims."

Best Regards,

Cecilia Chong | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CeciliaChong@lkkauto.com fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

IKK Save the Earth. Print only when necessary.

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) +



Re:RE: DS

Type

Question

Message

please proceed to reject TP claim and submit your bill, thanks.

Reply

Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Friday, 1 November 2019 9:20 AM

To:

'BodyFix'

Subject:

& SKQ 8849X ON 18/09/2019 ***

Attachments:

WhatsApp Video 2019-10-31 at 10.31.14.mp4; WhatsApp Image 2019-10-31 at

RE: SKQ8849X (our ref: CC4/ASM19017509/Ggb3) *** ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGT 68S

10.30.43.jpeg

Your Ref: SKQ 8849X

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC4/ASM19017509/Ggb3

Dear Sirs/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGT 68S (AXA) & SKQ 8849X ON 18/09/2019

We refer to the above matter.

Attached is a copy of our insured car video footage and accident scene photo for your easy reference. We have reviewed the matter and we are of the view that our driver is not liable for the accident. Our Insured has been in the queue towards the exit right behind the motor bike and your client's vehicle has not fully turn left to the exit. Your client is to blame for insisting to squeeze his vehicle towards our client vehicle.

In view of the above, we have our principal instruction to deny liability and unable to look into your client's matter.

Thank you.

Note: This video footage is solely for investigation and shall not be reproduced. You undertake to preserve its confidentiality and will not disclose, provide or make available the video footage in whole or in part, to any third party.

"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims."

Best Regards,

Cecilia Chong | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CeciliaChong@lkkauto.com fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Save the Earth Print only when necessary

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Sent: Wednesday, 9 October 2019 12:13 PM To: BodyFix <bodyfix@singnet.com.sg>

Subject: RE: SKQ8849X liability



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Van		Affiliated to Federation Intern	nationale Des Experts En Automo	bile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM190175	509/Gga3q2
AXA	IENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO		Date : 10-03-2020 Code : ASM	
1.	hu ka	Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIN	
	Insured Veh.	SGT 68S	Veh. Inspected	SKQ 8849X
	Policy No.	GA406971	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S9M022l6	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	04/10/2019
2.	CONTRACTOR OF	Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	B.M.W. 5201	c.c	1997
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2014
	Chassis No.	WBA5A32040D334538	Colour	SILVER
	Odometer	258112	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	225/55 R17	MICHELIN	5 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	225/55 R17	MICHELIN	5 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	225/55 R17	MICHELIN	5 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	225/55 R17	MICHELIN	5 mm
4.		Descr	iption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	FRONT O/S PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.	8	
5.		Gen	eral Information	
	Accident Date	18/09/2019	Inspection Date	08/10/2019
	Survey held at	BODYFIX		
		NO 10 ANG MO KIO INDUS #04-06 AMK AUTOPOINT SINGAPORE 568047	TRIAL PARK 2A	18
5a.			Remarks	
			WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISE	
5b.		Estim	ate Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	3 Working Days	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SKQ 8849X

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
- 1	FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	CUT	1,380.00	1,380.00
1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER -RH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	38.00	-
10	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS @\$3.50 (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	35.00	35.00
1	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	490.00	
1	FOG LAMP (FRONT-RH) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	530.00	1 2
-1	FOG LAMP GRILLE RH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	45.00	
1	FOG LAMP COVER RH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	89.00	
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT			-141.50
			2,607.00	1,273.50
	LABOUR			
	RUST-PROOFING ON THE ACCIDENT AFFECTED PORTIONS.	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	:-
	LABOUR TO REPLACE ABOVE PARTS ,PANEL BEAT ,REPAIR & REALIGN DAMAGE PARTS.		600.00	200.00
	SPRAY PAINT FRONT BUMPER & AFFECTED AREAS.		500.00	200.00
			1,150.00	400.00
	GRAND TOTAL		3,757.00	1,673.50

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	1,300.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19017509/Gga3q2

XING GUO QIANG

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

SERVICE REQUESTS.

CLAIMS

Service Request Details

vehicle information	Incident Vehicle SXQ88A9X Registration #	WHAT GV4T SALM	Model 2011-2.0 A	Service Address		Primary Contact/Insured	NEW JUNYERSE MANUFACTURING PTE LTD 11 KALLANG PLACE, #04-08, 339155, Singapone 91063858	JOSEPHENGRG,COM	Claim Handler	TAN Jas 6568804844
Actions	Next Step Wait for: Approve invoice	Add between a								
S9M02216	CC4/ASM19017509/Gga3q2	18 September 2019	3 Oct 2019 11:12:53 AM	3 October 2019		LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	Third Party Vehicle Damage	Pending verification - Direct Settlement		
Claim	Reference	Loss Date	Report Date	Request Date	Due Date	Vendor Name	Type of Loss	Services		

Additional Instructions

				DATE	12 March 2020
				AUTHOR	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)
				361796	Surveyor/ Assessor expense
Notes				3	
Metrics					
Assessment		٠		N.	Protect
Documents	Document SubType				
History	Descam	٠			
Imoices			-		et (B)pdf
Messages	Document Type		+ Option Document	HANE	Liddinwice1.(Bladf

92	
ö	
5	
E	
Ŧ	
븀	
20	
Ė	
8	
2	
÷	
Ę,	
28	
E	
2	
ž	
8	
2	
ğ	
黑	
0	
2	
96	
c	
到	
8	
3	
8	
DBJ-B0	
8	
3	
9	
显	
等	
£	
5	
器	
e-regues	
2	
ĕ	
Ŧ	
ğ	
2	
묫	
Z	
endor-	
č	
9	
36	
Jex	
ndex	
Windex	
tml/index	
Whtml/index	
tal/html/index	
ortal/html/index	
-portal/html/index	
m-portal/html/index	
laim-portal/html/index-	
/claim-portal/html/index	
sq/claim-portal/html/index-	
n.sg/claim-portal/html/index	
om.sg/claim-portal/html/index	
8	
KB.00	
axa.co	
S.axa.co	
aims.axa.co	
claims axa.co	
tclaims axa.co	
artclaims.axa.co	
tclaims axa.co	
o.smartclaims.axa.co	
o.smartclaims.axa.co	
smartclaims axa.co	

	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LUCK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	12 March 2020
	Farms / Claim Documents	Others	CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	12 March 2020
	Reports & Statement	Others	LIXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	4 March 2020
	Reports & Statement	Others	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	4 March 2020
	Reports & Statement	Others	LMX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	31 October 2019
WhathApp Viden 2019-10-31 at 10.31 mp4	Evidence	Videos	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	31 Octaber 2019
WhatsApp Inage 2019-10-31 at 10:30 long	Evidence	Photos	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	31 October 2019
WhatsApp Image 2019-10-31 at 10:30 pieg.	Evidence	Photos	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	31 October 2019
	Reports & Statement	Offices	DOCAUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP)	9 October 2019
	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Holders / Insured	LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	7 October 2019
	Forms / Claim Documents.	Policy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate	VISHINU BATHAM Sheither	3 October 2019

Claim Portal

in
8
8
듀
de
100
33

E
eg.
5
泵
nes
99
eR.
8
Ser
5
Str
300
ě
8
3
186
쵿
븄
碧
Jan B
be
-90
ž
99
6
5
5
ex
밀
Ē
E
吾
8
Ė
믕
80
Ë
8
XB
10
sims
름
187
SH
B
17.8
https
£

Jeen	PET.	SUB-TYPE	AUTHOR	UNIDADED
LIST OF SURVEYOR SENTING	Letters and Correspondence	Wurkshop	VISHBU BATHAM Shekhar	3 October 2019
GAAD6973 Certificate of Insurance pdf	Forms / Claim Documents.	Policy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of insurance	VISHNU BATHAM Shekhar	3 October 2019
TP BODYFOCEMAN, TP PRI.mag.:	ketters and Correspondence	Workshop	VISHNU BATHAM Shekhar	3 October 2019
SURVIYOR APPOINTED mug	Letters and Correspondence	Winkshop	VISHNU BATHAM Shekhar	3 October 2019
Service appointment in Vendor Portal claim 59402256 for veikels SRQBB490.chem	getDocunes/Type_Asitem.documentType		VISHNU BATHAM Shehar	3 October 2019

Claim Portal